Ordering Guide
Example: 57430 ABS FL U W N
Product Code 57430 Medium
Palermo Post
Mount
Finish ABS Antique Brass
ACP Antique Copper
ARD Antique Red
ASI Antique Silver
BLK Black
BRN Brown
BRZ Bronze
FGN Forest Green
GRA Granite
IRN Ironstone
RBZ Rustic Bronze
SRT Shadow Rust
VBZ Verde Bronze
VCP Verde Copper
VGN Verde
VTC Vintage Copper
WBZ Weathered
Bronze
WHT White
Source FL Compact
Fluorescent
LED Light Emitting
Diode
Panel/Globe U Linen Glass
G Clear Glass
Globe
F Frosted Glass
Globe
R Thumb Print
Globe
Wattage/Source W LED 3000K *1
N LED 4000K *1
13 13W
Fluorescent
(GX24Q-1)
18 18W
Fluorescent
(GX24Q-2)
26 26W
Fluorescent
(GX24Q-3)
32 32W
Fluorescent
(GX24Q-4)
Photo Control N None
E 120V
*1 Clear glass or thumb print glass lens not recommended.
Specifications
CONSTRUCTION: